Flow Design Inc. / 8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas 75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
A division of IMI Indoor Climate
F L O W  D E S I G N  I N C
WB
Submittal
Flow Regulator with Butterfly Valve

Allow approximately one foot for clearance on butterfly valve/handle.
(If SS is required please consult factory)
Model Order Designation
F L O W  D E S I G N  I N C
8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas  75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
WB
Submittal
Flow Regulator with Butterfly Valve
AA Automatic Air Vent
AV Manual Air Vent
DP Dual P/T Ports ((inlieu of std.
access ports)
DX Dual XL P/T Ports (inlieu of std.
access ports)
HN Hose End Drain
PI Plastic ID Tag
SE Stem Extender
Options Available
L = low flow range (2-32)       H = high flow range (5-60)
WBL600   -   DP1&2  -  MI   -   520
Model/Size
6" Low Flow WB Shown
Options w/ Locations
Use for options that require specified locations.
Dual P/T’s in Ports 1 & 2 and Hose End Drain in Port 3 Shown
Options
Use for options that have specific locations.
Metal ID Tag Shown
GPM
520 GPM Shown
Disclaimer: The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this submittal may be subject to alteration by Flow Design Inc. without prior notice
or reason being given.